
Appendix 1

EDUCATION FOR LIFE SCRUTINY COMMITTEE

Initial list of discretionary services to be reviewed at
Education for Life Scrutiny Committee

Service Area 2014/15 Budget 
£k

Library Services 2932 
 

Home to School Transport  6496 
 

Music Service 700 
 

Aspects of Additional Learning Needs Services :- 
 
Psychology Service 
Behaviour Support 
Education Welfare Service 
School Based Counselling 
ALN Advisory / Language Support 
 

541 
227 
461 
294 

1,213
2,736

* Adult Education Services ) 
* Community Education 
 

259 

Community Centres 597 
 

Youth Services  1588 
 

Community Focussed Schools 94 
 

* These two areas are more easily addressed as one service area. 
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