EDUCATION FOR LIFE SCRUTINY COMMITTEE

Initial list of discretionary services to be reviewed at Education for Life Scrutiny Committee

Service Area	<u>2014/15 Budget</u> <u>£k</u>
Library Services	2932
Home to School Transport	6496
Music Service	700
Aspects of Additional Learning Needs Services :-	
Psychology Service	541
Behaviour Support	227
Education Welfare Service	461
School Based Counselling	294
ALN Advisory / Language Support	<u>1,213</u>
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	<u>2,736</u>
* Adult Education Services)	
* Community Education	259
Community Centres	597
Youth Services	1588
Community Focussed Schools	94

^{*} These two areas are more easily addressed as one service area.